®
Brass T Connector for Landscape Lighting
Description:
SKU: NUR-LT410-BR-CONN-T
Features:
Enhance your outdoor lighting with our durable Brass T
Connector, designed to seamlessly integrate into your
landscape lighting system. This connector combines
functionality with an elegant pre-aged finish, ensuring a
long-lasting and corrosion-resistant addition to your
outdoor space.
• Durability: Constructed from solid brass for unmatched strength and longevity.
• Corrosion Resistance: Features a natural patina finish that resists corrosion,
maintaining its appearance over time.
• Advanced Socket: Utilizes a beryllium copper socket for superior corrosion
resistance.
• Protection: A silicone plug at the lead wire exit safeguards against moisture and
insects.
• Sealed Design: Equipped with a pressure-fit rubber gasket to ensure a mois-
ture-tight seal.
Technical Specifications:
Dimensions:
Revision: May 2, 20241
Material High-quality Brass
Product Weight 0.6 lbs
Dimensions Diameter: 1.1", Length: 3.3", Height: 2.09"
Warranty 1-year
Ø
4 ¾”
1”
2”
®
Accessories:
SKU: NUR-LT410-BR-CONN-T
Revision: May 2, 20242
Brass Riser
Available in 3 lengths
7 inch, 12 inch and 18 inch
ORDERING GUIDE Example: NUR-LT406-BR-Riser-7"
Fixture Length
NUR-LT406
Model
BR-Riser
7”
12”
18”
7   inch
12 inch
18 inch
Brass Knuckle Mount – Surface or Tree Mount
Our Brass Knuckle Mount is a surface or tree mount that has a
diameter of 2 -3/4” with a 1/2” knockout in the center that fits a
standard 1/2 NPT knuckle.
SKU: NUR-LT402-BR-MNT PLT
MR16 Brass Up Light Fixture with Flat Cowl
Our MR16 Brass Up Light with a Flat Cowl Shroud will last for many
years with its solid die-cast brass casting and its factory sealed
socket resistant glass lens to prevent water intrusion.
SKU: NUR-LT2106-BR-UP-MR16
®
SKU: NUR-LT410-BR-CONN-T
Revision: May 2, 20243
MR11 Up Light – Low Voltage
• Lamp: For use with a halogen lamp up to 50W MR11 lamp
• Finish: Bronze
• Warranty: 5 years from the date of purchase
SKU: NUR-LT2103-BR-UP-MR11
24” Brass Mushroom Pathway Light – G4 LED Bulb
Our robust 24” Brass Mushroom Pathway Light is an excellent
choice for your walkway. With its sturdy construction, this lamp
demonstrates strong weather resistance.
SKU: NUR-LT2405-BR-PATH-G4(T)
22” Tall Modern Brass Pathway Light – Low Voltage
• Material: Solid brass
• Lens: Frosted glass lens
• Lamp: Compatible with G4 lamp
• Warranty: 5 years
SKU: NUR-LT2404-BR-PATH-G4(M)